Dyno Flywheel, Stators and Cover Assembly
Concept2  6/4/01

Cover Attaches To
Flywheel Bracket Assy.

1-Center Flywheel Cover #5110

8- #10-24 UNut #1236- attach
to Center Flywheel Cover tabs

/ 1-Quter Flywheel Cover 5151
R / 4-#10 x 1" Phillips Screw #1230

4-#10x 516" Phillips
Screw #1234

1-Inside Flywheel
Cover #5114

3-#10 Screw #5207

1-Dyno Flywheel Assy #5742
Attaches to Flywheel Axle

1-1/4 x 3" Phillips Screw #5214

8- Stator Base #5000
8- Stator Handle #5001

1-3/8" Nylock Nut #1244 8-#10 x 1" Truss Screw #626

1-1/4-20 Nylock Nut #1235
1-1/4" Washer #1259

1-Dyno Cone #b505
8- #10 Thin Nylock Nut #5221

8- Stator Blade #5002



